TOP ENTRY BOX 3 MODULE
1VDP000385R0001
Product ID 1VDP000385R0001
ABB Type Designation -
Catalog Description TOP ENTRY BOX 3 MODULE
Long Description Complete assembly of top entry box for 3-way module.
General Information
PRODUCT-DETAILS
Additional Information
-Product Name
Dimensions
8.2 kgProduct Net Weight
Identifier Description Quantity Unit Of
Measure
9AAC30400163 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAC30400421 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAF404899 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAF404900 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAF407277 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAF408067 No Description Available 1 piece
9AAF626992 No Description Available 1 piece
Where Used (as a spare part for "Products")
1/21VDP000385R0001
© 2024 ABB.  All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice2024/10/16
Product Category Switchgear Part Category